Rukojet 3/8 myjava Cerna

» Koupelna » Dopojeni WC » Nahradni dily pro vodovodni baterie

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Vyrobce

Prodejna Slovinska:

T5-3/8
10,00

SLOVARM

ks

38,16 K¢
46,17 K¢

>50 ks
17,0 ks

SLOVARM


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/slovarm

